
MARKETS, EVENTS and ENFORCEMENT FEES and CHARGES

Service Area Waste & Environment

Director Tracy Carter

All these fees and charges are discretionary

Description 2018 - 19 2020 - 21
Financial Financial

Year Year

GENERAL MARKETS

Continental Markets per day £242.60 £266.86

Daily Market Charges

Marlborough - per metre £7.90 £8.69

Marlborough - per vehicle £5.60 £6.16

BoA, Warminster - per metre £7.90 £8.69

Corsham, Melksham, Amesbury, Calne, Wilton - 

per metre £5.00 £5.50

Chippenham (Saturday) - per metre £9.00 £9.90

Chippenham (Friday) - per metre £7.90 £8.69

Trowbridge - per metre £7.90 £8.69

Note: Minimum charge is based on 3 metres

FARMERS MARKET CHARGE

Daily Charge (Up to 5 stalls) £28.40 £31.30

Daily Charge (Over 5 stalls - Under 15 stalls) £56.80 £62.50

Daily Charge (15 stalls and over) £85.20 £93.80

COMMUNITY MARKET CHARGE

Daily Charge (Up to 5 stalls) £28.40 £31.30

Daily Charge (Over 5 stalls - Under 15 stalls) £56.80 £62.50

Daily Charge (15 stalls and over) £85.20 £93.80

EVENTS

Use of Council Land per day £242.60 £266.90

Administration Fee £27.60 £30.40

ENFORCEMENT

Vehicle Access - dropped kerb fee £133.50 £146.90

STREET TRADING CONSENT

Street and house to house collections No charge No charge



Town Traders

Annual Street Trading Consent - all days of the 

year, including Bank Holidays £3,577.70 £3,935.50

Daily Street Trading Consent - All days of the 

week, including Bank Holidays where these fall on 

the days included in the consent. £44.80 £49.30

Block Street Trading Consent £242.60 £266.90

Block Street Trading Consent - where the proceeds 

will not be used for private gain or will go to a 

registered charity No charge No charge

All other Traders

Annual Street Trading Consent - all days of the 

year, including Bank Holidays £1,819.10 £2,001.10

Daily Street Trading Consent - All days of the 

week, including Bank Holidays £20.60 £22.70

Block Street Trading Consent £242.60 £266.90

Block Street Trading Consent - where the proceeds 

will not be used for private gain or will go to a 

registered charity No charge No charge

SCRAP METAL LICENCE FEES

Site Licence (3 Years) £606.40 £667.10

Collectors Licence (3 Years) £424.50 £467.00




